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( OUR DEPOSIT SCHEMES AT A GLANCE )
VR | Savings SB Account

{ ’ __Age COVERAGE _ rage

\ E Insurance " [ SB Diamond Account 0575 Years | Accidental Death Cover 5,00,000

! | Linked SB Accounts Bty 18-55 Years Life Cover 1,00.000

| | SB Platinum Account 05-75 Years | Accidental Death Cover 10,00,000

| =~ 18-55 Years Life Cover 2,00,000

ASB Account 05-75 Years | Accidental Cover Only 50,000

Photo(s) ‘ ASB Plus Account 05.75 Years | Accidental Cover Only 100,000

| ABG Account 05-75 Years Accidental Cover Only 1,50,000

}‘ ABJ Account 18-55 Years Accidental and Natural Death Cover 1.00,000

' ABJ Plus Account 18-55 Years Accidental and Natural Death Cover 200,000

‘ ABJ Double Plus Account 18-55 Years Accidental and Natural Death Cover 5,00,000

| ABJ Triple Plus Account 18-55 Years | Accidental and Natural Death Cover 10,00.000

. AB Kiddy Bank (Kids Khazana) 0-18 Years | For Child - Accidental Cover 1,50,000

\ ! 18-70 Years For Parent / Guardian Cover 1,50,000

AB Arogyadan 3 Months-70 Yrs | Renewable fife long
RD Plus Account Fixed Deposit, Kalpataru Deposti, AB Tax Saver Deposit, AB Freedom Deposit,
Depoch Schomm: ﬁg Sgﬁ?)?: tl‘)eposil. AB Money-Time Deggsn

For Further Information and scheme details please contact the nearest branch * Conditions apply

* Andhra Bank is merely a mobilizer / facilitator for the Insurance and is no way liable for any claim. Forthe name of the Insurer & applicable terms and conditions
of Insurance, customer may approach the Branch or refer Bank's website www.andhrabank.in
* Forthe applicable rates of interest contact the Branch or refer Bank’s website www.andhrabank.in

Note: 1. Account holders are requested to maintain sufficient balance in the account for deduction of Insurance premium and also verity Whether the premium is deducted or not on due dates.
Bank will not be responsible for non-debuction of premium due to paucity of clear funds in the account.
2. While presented for updation of the Pass Book a New Line appear every time at the end of transactions. Acronyms/Abbreviations used are provided in the last page.
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1868 KALWAR RrPh -0141-2589950
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Account Name :
Address :
Branch IFSC :
Branch Code :

Branch City :

MUKESH SHARMA

S/O GYARSHI LAL SHARMA ,,BHANDA KI DHANI , VPO
KALWAR,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,303706

UBINO818682

1868

KALWAR

@ 1800 425 1515

Statement of Account 186810100033148 for the period of 01-Jun-2020 to 30-Jun-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

01-06-2020 UPI/015315886978/DR/ 150.00 17,027.30
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

02-06-2020 UPI/015436775768/DR/HATHO. 15,000.00 2,027.30
G/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme

05-06-2020 UPI/015714320113/DR/NEMI 500.00 1,627.30
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

06-06-2020 BY CASH 11,900.00 13,427.30

07-06-2020 UPI/015980525814/DR/RAJENDR 11,905.00 1,622.30
AIANDB/9460544707/Payme

09-06-2020 BY CASH 23,500.00 25,022.30

09-06-2020 UPI/016115883243/DR/ 149.00 24,873.30
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

09-06-2020 UPI/016164127985/DR/NEMI 7,000.00 17,873.30
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

10-06-2020 UPI/016227533526/DR/ 49.00 17,824.30
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

10-06-2020 NACH-DrASCEND BIZCAP 16,039.00 1,785.30
PRIVAT/ANDB0000000003367224
/8

11-06-2020 UP1/016316023034/DR/ 150.00 1,635.30
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

13-06-2020 UPI/016519138591/DR/NEMI 500.00 1,135.30
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

14-06-2020 UPI/016616474038/CR/RAM 150.00 1,285.30
NIWA/HDFC/7615949353/Payme

17-06-2020 UP1/016970933209/CR/ 10,000.00 11,285.30
GAYATRI/PYTM/9982899902/
NA

18-06-2020 UP1/017080397338/CR/ 10,000.00 21,285.30
GAYATRI/PYTM/9982899902/
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
NA

18-06-2020 UPI/017018503618/DR/ 120.00 21,165.30
ANIL/ANDB/Q26553977@/Payme

18-06-2020 UPI/017034754664/DR/ 199.00 20,966.30
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

18-06-2020 ATMWDL/SPECIAL CURRENCY 5,000.00 15,966.30
ADMIN/32090127

19-06-2020 UP1/017190648934/CR/ 10,000.00 25,966.30
GAYATRI/PYTM/9982899902/
NA

19-06-2020 UPI/017111626287/DR/AJAY 10,000.00 15,966.30
SHA/ICIC/9928100069/Payme

19-06-2020 UPI/017152855672/DR/SHAKTI 650.00 15,316.30
S/SBIN/9672543762/Payme

20-06-2020 UPI/017218152702/DR/DULI 400.00 14,916.30
CHA/IBKL/7597171434/Payme

20-06-2020 UPI/017276198503/DR/ 149.00 14,767.30
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

21-06-2020 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Apr-Jun 17.70 14,749.60
2020/919928877804

21-06-2020 UPI/017332423758/DR/NEMI 200.00 14,549.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

21-06-2020 UPI/017311937609/DR/ 150.00 14,399.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

21-06-2020 IMPS/017311615108/9196940685 40,000.00 54,399.60
19/CHANDAN SINGH SEKHA

21-06-2020 UPI/017322124598/DR/Ramnivas/ 12,500.00 41,899.60
BARB/9782470119/Payme

22-06-2020 ATMWDL/SPECIAL CURRENCY 10,000.00 31,899
ADMIN/32090127

22-06-2020 ATMWDL/SPECIAL CURRENCY 5,000.00 26,899..
ADMIN/32090127

23-06-2020 UPI/017518162506/DR/ 199.00 26,700.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

23-06-2020 IMPS/017510031993/9196940685 20,000.00 46,700.60
19/CHANDAN SINGH SEKHA

23-06-2020 UPI/017540679840/DR/NEMI 100.00 46,600.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

23-06-2020 UPI/017520702911/DR/NEMI 500.00 46,100.60
CHAJANDB/9829392783/Payme

24-06-2020 UPI/017613103619/DR/10843211/ 42,000.00 4,100.60
UCBA/1084321104/Payme

25-06-2020 UPI/017757813358/DR/NEMI 700.00 3,400.60
CHAJANDB/9829392783/Payme

26-06-2020 UP1/017851839444/DR/SURAJ 1.00 3,399.60
SI/SBIN/9602484129/Payme

28-06-2020 ATMWDL/SPECIAL CURRENCY 1,000.00 2,399.60
ADMIN/32090127
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

28-06-2020 UPI/018057712977/DR/NEMI 500.00 1,899.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

29-06-2020 BY CASH 40,000.00 41,899.60

30-06-2020 UPI/018232094746/DR/BASANT 35,000.00 0
Y/HDFC/9694360244/Payme

30-06-2020 UPI1/018233544528/DR/ 3,000.00
JAGDISH/ANDB/Q22181843@/Pa
yme

30-06-2020 UP1/018248780292/DR/MS 1,000.00
RAJSH/SBIN/9314664155/Payme
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Account Name :
Address :
Branch IFSC ;
Branch Code :

Branch City :

MUKESH SHARMA

S/O GYARSHI LAL SHARMA ,,BHANDA KI DHANI , VPO
KALWAR,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,303706

UBINO818682
1868

KALWAR

Statement of Account 186810100033148 for the period of 01-Jul-2020 to 31-Jul-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

01-07-2020 UPI/018380749759/DR/ 150.00 2,749.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

02-07-2020 IMPS/018409195686/9196940685 10,000.00 12,749.60
19/CHANDAN SINGH SEKHA

02-07-2020 UPI/018433783824/DR/NEMI 5,000.00 7,749.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

02-07-2020 UPI/018433725072/DR/NEMI 1,250.00 6,499.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

02-07-2020 UP1/018468544916/DR/NEMI 1,000.00 5,499.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

03-07-2020 UP1/018520899907/DR/ROHITAS 3,800.00 1,699.60
H/ANDB/8058244712/Payme

03-07-2020 UP1/018512343395/DR/ 50.00 1,649.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

03-07-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 19,000.00 20,649.60
/H1868101

04-07-2020 UP1/018645099279/DR/ 10,000.00 10,649.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

04-07-2020 UP1/018619793056/DR/NEMI 1,000.00 9,649.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

05-07-2020 UPI/018718498234/DR/ 267.00 9,382.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

05-07-2020 UPI/018708004921/DR/NEMI 100.00 9,282.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

06-07-2020 UP1/018820048527/DR/NEMI 450.00 8,832.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

07-07-2020 UPI/018927841181/DR/PURAN 4,200.00 4,632.60
SA/RMGB/9602235262/Payme

07-07-2020 BY CASH 11,900.00 16,532.60

07-07-2020 UP1/018960530220/DR/NEMI 1,500.00 15,032.60
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

07-07-2020 UPI/018972527157/DR/RAJENDR 11,905.00 3,127.60
A/ANDB/9460544707/Payme

08-07-2020 UPI/019008140774/DR/ 149.00 2,978.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

08-07-2020 UP1/019056858757/DR/ 50.00 2,928.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

08-07-2020 UPI/019080569668/DR/NEMI 300.00 2,628.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

08-07-2020 UPI/019060318271/DR/NEMI 300.00 2,328.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

09-07-2020 UPI/019139912667/CR/RAM 5,000.00 7,328.60
NIWA/HDFC/7615949353/Payme

09-07-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 9,000.00 16,328.60
/H1868101

09-07-2020 UPI/019157377835/CR/NEMI 1,000.00 17,328.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

10-07-2020 Int. Pd: 010420 to 300620 78.00 17,406.60

10-07-2020 NACH-DrASCEND BIZCAP 16,039.00 1,367.60
PRIVAT/ANDBO000000003367224
19 ‘l

11-07-2020 UPI/019322574813/DR/ 150.00 1.217.
PhonePelYESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

11-07-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 26,000.00 27,217.60
/H1868101

11-07-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 4,000.00 31,217.60
/H1868101

11-07-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 2,000.00 33,217.60
/H1868101

11-07-2020 UPI/019345731277/DR/IRAMNIWA 5,000.00 28,217.60
S/UTIB/7615949353/Payme

11-07-2020 UP1/019317533350/DR/ 199.00 28,018.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

13-07-2020 UPI/019516596284/DR/PURAN 1,750.00 26,268.60
SA/RMGB/9602235262/Payme

13-07-2020 UP1/019536134913/DR/VED 900.00 25,368.60
PRA/SBIN/Q44098302@/Payme

13-07-2020 IMPS/019511199742/9196940685 10,000.00 35,368.60
19/CHANDAN SINGH SEKHA

14-07-2020 UP1/01960864264 3/DR/NEMI 100.00 35,268.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

14-07-2020 UPI/019618730626/DRINEMI 2,800.00 32,468.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

17-07-2020 UPI/019916984463/DR/PURAN 850.00 31,618.60
SA/RMGB/9602235262/Payme

17-07-2020 UPI/019924893971/DR/PURAN 800.00 30,818.60
SA/RMGB/9602235262/Payme

17-07-2020 UPI/019922596750/DR/ 49.00 30,769.60
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

17-07-2020 UPI/019948724826/DR/ 199.00 30,570.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

17-07-2020 UPI/019968175488/DRINEMI 3,300.00 27,270.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

17-07-2020 ATMWDL/SPECIAL CURRENCY 10,000.00 17,270.60
ADMIN/32090127

17-07-2020 ATMWDL/SPECIAL CURRENCY 10,000.00 7,270.60
ADMIN/32090127

17-07-2020 ATMWDL/SPECIAL CURRENCY 5,000.00 2,270.60
ADMIN/32090127

19-07-2020 UPI/020119292713/DR/INEMI 500.00 1,770.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

20-07-2020 UPI/020227777540/DR/ 199.00 1,571.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

21-07-2020 UPI/020309018950/DR/ 150.00 1,421.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

22-07-2020 IMPS/020413954349/9196940685 5,000.00 6,421.60
19/CHANDAN SINGH SEKHA

22-07-2020 UPI/020451978426/DR/NEMI 1,500.00 4,921.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

22-07-2020 UPI/020454942943/DR/JAGDISH 2,000.00 2,921.60
/IBKL/9636475032/Payme

22-07-2020 UPI/020438968318/DR/NEMI 280.00 2,641.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

23-07-2020 UPI/020548666058/DR/NEMI 300.00 2,341.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

23-07-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 46,500.00 48,841.60
/H1868101

24-07-2020 UPI/020624383641/DRINEMI 200.00 48,641.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

24-07-2020 UPI/020648969954/DR/NEMI 35,000.00 13,641.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

24-07-2020 UPI/020626135939/DR/AJAY 4,200.00 9,441.60
SHA/ICIC/Q34119170@/Payme

24-07-2020 UPI/020618680472/DR/INEMI 5,200.00 4,241.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

24-07-2020 UPI/020654758952/DR/JAGDISH 500.00 3,741.60
/IBKL/9636475032/Payme

25-07-2020 UPI/020727491563/DR/SURAJ 200.00 3,541.60
SI/SBIN/9602484129/Payme

29-07-2020 UPI/021112517424/DR/IGAJANAN 620.00 2,921.6"
D/PYTM/9785775223/Payme

29-07-2020 UPI/021148801793/DR/NEMI 500.00 2,421.
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

29-07-2020 UPI/021148888822/DR/NEMI 100.00 2,321.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

30-07-2020 UPI/021222333712/DR/IRAMGOP 180.00 2,141.60

2020-12-18 16:19:23 Page Number 3of 4
Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

AL/PYTM/Q72044736@/Payme

30-07-2020 UPI/021228690573/CRITEJA 270.00 2,411.60
RAM/ANDB/9929333593/Payme

31-07-2020 UPI/021322865041/DR/ 150.00 2,261.60

PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me
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Account Name : MUKESH SHARMA

Branch IFSC :

Address : S/O GYARSHI LAL SHARMA ,,BHANDA KI DHANI , VPO

KALWAR,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,303706
UBINO818682

Branch Code : 1868

Branch City : KALWAR

Statement of Account 186810100033148 for the period of 01-Aug-2020 to 31-Aug-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

02-08-2020 UPI/021509190534/DRIMUKESH 560.00 1,701.60
ISBIN/QO7749274@/Payme

02-08-2020 UPI/021518716228/DR/Prakash 140,00 1,561.60
/UTIB/9983052455/Payme

04-08-2020 UP1/021751163493/CR/NEMI 10,000.00 11,561.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

04-08-2020 UPI021772732135/CRINEMI 20,000.00 31,561.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

04-08-2020 UP1/021772135524/DR/IRAMNIWA 30,400.00 1,161.60
S/UTIB/7615949353/Payme

05-08-2020 UPI/021824668103/CRINEMI 500.00 1,661.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

05-08-2020 UP1/021818940725/DR/ 149,00 1,512.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

05-08-2020 UP1/021854392429/DR/ 149,00 1,363.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

07-08-2020 UP1/022060530906/CR/NEMI 9,000.00 10,363.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

07-08-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 3,000.00 13,363.60
/H1868101

07-08-2020 UP1/022016614180/DR/RAJENDR 11,905.00 1,458.60
AIANDB/9460544707/Payme

07-08-2020 UPI/022072104320/CRINEMI 90.00 1,548.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

07-08-2020 UP1/022018509643/DR/ 199,00 1,349.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

09-08-2020 UPI022252245035/CRIRAJENDR 8,000.00 9,349.60
A/ANDB/9460544707/Payme

09-08-2020 UP1/022245957039/CRINEMI 1.00 9,350.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

09-08-2020 UPI/022232466059/CRINEMI 10.00 9,360.60
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

10-08-2020 UPI1/022306648267/DRISATYNAR 1.00 9,359.60
A/SBIN/9929513163/Payme

10-08-2020 UPI/022306278892/CRISATYNAR 8,000.00 17,359.60
A/SBIN/9929513163/Payme

10-08-2020 UPI/022318748937/CR/NEMI 7,980.00 25,339.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

10-08-2020 UPI/022324137076/DR/RAJENDR 8,000.00 17,339.60
A/ANDB/9460544707/Payme

10-08-2020 NACH-DrASCEND BIZCAP 16,039.00 1,300.60
PRIVAT/ANDB0000000003367224
/9

10-08-2020 UP1/022354858725/DR/ 100.00 1,200.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

13-08-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 40,500.00 41,700.60
/H1868101

13-08-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 1,500.00 43,200.60
/H1868101

13-08-2020 UPI/022656596477/DRINEMI 20,000.00 23,200.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

14-08-2020 UPI/022768970386/DR/ 50.00 23,150.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

15-08-2020 IMPS/022809854975/9196940685 40,000.00 63,150.60
19/CHANDAN SINGH SEKHA

15-08-2020 UPI/022830010278/DR/ 49.00 63,101.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

15-08-2020 UPI/022828329251/DR/ 199.00 62,902.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

15-08-2020 UPI1/022876358263/DRISATYNAR 8,000.00 54,902.60
A/SBIN/9929513163/Payme

16-08-2020 UPI/022927516885/DR/JAGDISH 4,000.00 50,902.60
/IBKL/9636475032/Payme

16-08-2020 UPI/022972599566/DR/RAKESH 7,000.00 43,902.60
C/AUBL/9694436569/Payme

16-08-2020 UP1/022984767252/CR/DILKHUSH 5,000.00 48,902.60
JUTBI/7737368067/Payme

17-08-2020 UP1/023060915107/DR/ 49.00 48,853.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

17-08-2020 UPI/023076802733/DR/ 2,189.00 46,664.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

17-08-2020 UPI1/023076494639/DR/ 2,189.00 44,475.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

17-08-2020 UPI/023020207093/CR/ 2,189.00 46,664.60
PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phon
e

17-08-2020 UPI/023022273093/CR/ 2,189.00 48,853.60
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CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

17-08-2020 UPI1/023022273093/CR/ 2,189.00 48,853.60
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phon
e

18-08-2020 UPI/023121475331/DR/ 199.00 48,654.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

18-08-2020 UPI/023113956385/DR/BASANT 15,000.00 33,654.60
Y/HDFC/9694360244/Payme

19-08-2020 UP1/023245575867/DR/10843211/ 31,000.00 2,654.60
UCBA/1084321104/Payme

19-08-2020 UP1/023260369279/DR/10843211/ 1,000.00 1,654.60
UCBA/1084321104/Payme

19-08-2020 UPI/023232227970/DR/18681110/ 10.00 1,644.60
ANDB/1868111000/Payme

22-08-2020 UPI/023516932666/DR/18681110/ 1.00 1,643.60
ANDB/1868111000/Payme

22-08-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 4,000.00 5,643.60
/H1868101

22-08-2020 UPI/023548324310/CRIMAHENDR 500.00 6,143.60
AJANDB/9571110319/Payme

22-08-2020 UPI/023564519030/DR/IMS 5,000.00 1,143.60
RAJSH/SBIN/9314664155/Payme

22-08-2020 UPI/023568716850/CR/ISANGEET 2,000.00 3,143.60
A/SBIN/9694443614/Payme

23-08-2020 UP1/023636512550/CR/MUKESH 1,500.00 4,643.60
/SBIN/9784430088/Payme

23-08-2020 UPI/023618009755/DR/SURAJ 2,000.00 2,643.60
SI/SBIN/9602484129/Payme

23-08-2020 UPI/023652036114/DR/Agrawal 85.00 2,558.60
/UTIB/gpay-11166/Payme

23-08-2020 UPI/023638359576/DR/INEMI 1,000.00 1,558.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

24-08-2020 UPI/023733690161/DR/INEMI 200.00 1,358.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

27-08-2020 UP1/024051396191/DR/NEMI 180.00 1.178.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

31-08-2020 UPI/024472316403/CR/INEMI 2.00 1,180.60
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MUKESH SHARMA

S/O GYARSHI LAL SHARMA ,.BHANDA KI DHANI , VPO
KALWAR,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN, 303706

UBIN0818682

1868

KALWAR

@ 1800 425 1515

Statement of Account 186810100033148 for the period of 01-Sep-2020 to 30-Sep-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

01-09-2020 UPI/024511565758/CR/MAHENDR 2,000.00 3,180.60
AJANDB/9571110319/Payme

01-09-2020 UPI/024560214536/CR/NEMI 1,950.00 5,130.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

01-09-2020 UPI/024517561511/DR/MS 3,900.00 1,230.60
RAJSH/SBIN/9314664155/Payme

02-09-2020 UP1/024640224100/CR/RAKESH 50.00 1.280.60
/SBIN/9694436569/Payme

02-09-2020 MOBTRF/186811100003226 4,000.00 5,280.60

02-09-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 5,500.00 10,780.60
/H1868101

02-09-2020 UPI/024634281120/DR/SATYNAR 9,500.00 1,280.60
A/SBIN/9929513163/Payme

04-09-2020 UP1/024848711818/CR/RAKESH 2,500.00 3,780.60
ISBIN/9694436569/Payme

04-09-2020 UPI/024848797626/DR/10843211/ 2,500.00 1.280.60
UCBA/1084321104/Payme

07-09-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 11,000.00 12,280.60
/H1868101

07-09-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 1,000.00 13,280.60
fH1868101

07-09-2020 UPI/025111481227/DR/RAJENDR 11,905.00 1.375.60
A/ANDB/9460544707/Payme

08-09-2020 UPI/025214861998/CR/PRAHLAD 1.00 1.376.60
/PUNB/9772421898/Payme

08-09-2020 UP1/025256825440/CR/Mohan 1,000.00 2,376.60
S/SBIN/7230030697/Payme

08-09-2020 UP1/025228280119/DR/MANISH 1,000.00 1,376.60
K/ANDB/9079177219/Payme

09-09-2020 UPI/025364203390/CR/DILKHUSH 6,000.00 7,376.60
JUTBI/7737368067/Payme

09-09-2020 UPI/025354772784/CR/TEJA 300.00 7,676.60
RAM/ANDB/9929333593/Payme
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
09-09-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 5,000.00 12,676.60
/H1868101

09-09-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 500.00 13,176.60
/H1868101

09-09-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 4,500.00 17,676.60
/H1868101

10-09-2020 NACH-DrASCEND BIZCAP 16,039.00 1,637.60
PRIVAT/ANDBO0O00000003367224
0

11-09-2020 UPI/025568824219/DR/ 100.00 1,537.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

12-09-2020 UP1/025626942911/DR/RAMGOP 250.00 1,287.60
AL/PYTMIQT72044736@/Payme

12-09-2020 UP1/025619393711/DR/ 149.00 1,138.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

25-09-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 31.500.00 32,638.60
/H1868101

25-09-2020 UPI/026930285231/DR/NEMI 2,700.00 29,938.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

25-09-2020 UPI/026951269473/DR/NEMI 600.00 29,338.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

25-09-2020 UPI/026919552178/DR/NEMI 1,000.00 28,338.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

26-09-2020 UPI/027019639167/DR/NEMI 800.00 27,538.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

27-09-2020 UPI/027148035841/DR/NEMI 600.00 26,938.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

27-09-2020 UPI/027164114532/DR/LALA 950.00 25,988.60
RAM/ANDB/9928283028/Payme

27-09-2020 UPI/027157896775/DR/NEMI 2,500.00 23,488.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

28-09-2020 ATMWDL/SPECIAL CURRENCY 5,000.00 18,488.60
ADMIN/32090127

28-09-2020 UPI/027219397998/DR/ITHAGAN 2,500.00 15,988.60
T/AUBL/9694436569/Payme

29-09-2020 UPI/027339457298/DR/IRAMKARA 3,000.00 12,988.60
N/SBIN/9314664155/Payme

29-09-2020 UPI/027345784123/CR/Sunil 270.00 13,258.60
S/AIRP/7062606115/Payme

30-09-2020 UP1/027432178211/DR/ 149.00 13,109.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme
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MUKESH SHARMA

S/O GYARSHI LAL SHARMA ,,.BHANDA KI DHANI , VPO
KALWAR,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,303706

UBINO818682

1868

KALWAR

@ 1800 425 1515

Statement of Account 186810100033148 for the period of 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Oct-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

01-10-2020 UP1/027550463956/DR/ 48.00 13,061.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

02-10-2020 UPI1/027685812037/DRINEMI 2,400.00 10,661.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

03-10-2020 UPI/027768163079/CRINEMI 2,000.00 12,661.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

04-10-2020 UP1/027887669687/DR/DILKHUSH 2,500.00 10,161.60
/UTBI/7737368067/Payme

04-10-2020 UPI/027840832214/DR/Shree 7,800.00 2,361.60
Go/YESB/Q68199371@/Payme

05-10-2020 UPI/027992671431/DR/INEMI 100.00 2,261.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

06-10-2020 Int. Pd: 010720 to 300920 66.00 2,327.60

07-10-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 12,000.00 14,327.60
/H1868101

07-10-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 500.00 14,827.60
/H1868101

07-10-2020 UP1/028109605992/CR/MAHENDR 500.00 15,327.60
A/ANDB/9571110319/Payme

07-10-2020 UPI/028114666323/CR/IMAHENDR 500.00 15,827.60
A/ANDB/9571110319/Payme

07-10-2020 UP1/028153456900/DR/18681010/ 11,905.00 3,922.60
ANDB/1868101000/Payme

07-10-2020 UP1/028161755668/DR/RAKESH 2,400.00 1,622.60
K/ANDB/8104649570/Payme

07-10-2020 UPI/028185112703/DR/MOTI 210.00 1,312.60
LAL/ANDB/9799082879/Payme

07-10-2020 UPI/028135201349/CR/NEMI 50.00 1,362.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

07-10-2020 UPI1/028166494583/DR/ 199.00 1,163.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

08-10-2020 UPI/028205740072/CR/Mrs RAJ 480.00 1,643.60
{ALLA/9929894001/Payme

09-10-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 7,500.00 9,143.60
/H1868101

09-10-2020 IMPS/028314756147/9196940685 4,000.00 13,143.60
19/CHANDAN SINGH SEKHA

09-10-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 10,500.00 23,643.60
/H1868101

09-10-2020 UPI1/028362900295/DR/NEMI 50.00 23,593.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

10-10-2020 UPI1/028414934662/DR/ 199.00 23,394.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

12-10-2020 UP1/028660449533/DR/BharatPe/ 3,400.00 19,994.60
YESB/BHARATPES0/Payme

12-10-2020 NACH-DrASCEND BIZCAP 16,039.00 3,955.60
PRIVAT/ANDBO00O00000003367224
1

14-10-2020 UP1/028892650035/DR/ 199.00 3,756.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

16-10-2020 UPI/029026949805/DR/NEMI 1,300.00 2,456.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

16-10-2020 UPI/029072161124/CR/DILKHUSH 3,500.00 5,956.60
/UTBI/7737368067/Payme

16-10-2020 UPI/029034696024/DR/SURESH 3,500.00 2,456.60
S/ANDB/9782343489/Payme

20-10-2020 UPI1/029461883909/DR/NEMI 20.00 2,436.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

20-10-2020 UPI/029439617050/DR/NEMI 10.00 2,426.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

23-10-2020 UPI/029723645600/DR/ 149.00 2,277
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

23-10-2020 UPI/029766230288/CR/NEMI 5,000.00 1,277.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

24-10-2020 UPI/029880567492/DR/NEMI 2,500.00 4,7717.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

24-10-2020 UPI/029890440674/DR/ 199.00 4,578.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

29-10-2020 UP1/030346643451/DR/MANISHA 1,400.00 3,178.60
IPYTM/kumawatvik/Payme

29-10-2020 UPI/030333223166/DR/BharatPe/ 1,100.00 2,078.60
YESB/BHARATPE90/Payme
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Account Name :

MUKESH SHARMA

1868

KALWAR

S/O GYARSHI LAL SHARMA ,,BHANDA KI DHANI , VPO
KALWAR,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,303706

UBINO818682

Statement of Account 186810100033148 for the period of 01-Nov-2020 to 30-Nov-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

01-11-2020 UPI/030610290301/DR/ 49.00 2,029.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

01-11-2020 UPI/030689647511/DR/INEMI 200.00 1,829.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

02-11-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 10,000.00 11,829.60
/H1868101

02-11-2020 UPI/030701027141/DR/IOMPRAKA 10,000.00 1,829.60
S/BKID/9983649093/Payme

05-11-2020 UPI/031058227746/DR/ 199.00 1,630.60
PhonePelYESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

05-11-2020 UPI/031076073851/DR/ 50.00 1,580.60
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

05-11-2020 UPI1/031038663196/DR/NEMI 50.00 1,530.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

06-11-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 33,500.00 35,030.60
/H1868101

06-11-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 2,500,00 37,530.60
/H1868101

06-11-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 500.00 38,030.60
/H1868101

06-11-2020 UPI/031182314362/DR/NEMI 27,000.00 11,030.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

06-11-2020 UPI1/031183605406/DR/Mohan 2,400.00 8,630.60
S/SBIN/7230030697/Payme

06-11-2020 UPI/031113841603/CR/NEMI 2,350.00 10,980.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

06-11-2020 MOBTRF/186810100007435 2,500.00 13,480.60

06-11-2020 UP1/031147487079/DR/18681010/ 11,905.00 1,575.60
ANDB/1868101000/Payme

06-11-2020 UPI/031143193550/DR/NEMI 60.00 1,515.60
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Tran Date l Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance J
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

06-11-2020 UPI/031176202605/DR/NEMI 20.00 1,495.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

07-11-2020 UPI/031283949490/DR/ 219.00 1,276.60
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

08-11-2020 UPI/031390423555/CR/RAM 1,400.00 2,676.60
NIWA/HDFC/7615949353/Payme

09-11-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 10,500.00 13,176.60
/H1868101

09-11-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 2,500.00 15,676.60
/H1868101

09-11-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 1,000.00 16,676.60
/H1868101

09-11-2020 UPI/031418222089/CR/RAKESH 600.00 17.276.60
/SBIN/9694436569/Payme

10-11-2020 NACH-DrASCEND BIZCAP 16,039.00 1,237.60
PRIVAT/ANDBO000000003367224
1

10-11-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 5,500.00 6,737.60
/H1868101

10-11-2020 UPI/031579330279/DR/INEMI 5,500.00 1,237.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

10-11-2020 UPI/031581147696/CR/NEMI 500.00 1,737.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

14-11-2020 UPI/031938164201/DR/NEMI 100.00 1,637.60
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

15-11-2020 CS01 SMS CHARGES LIEN 17.70 1,619.90
RECOVERY FOR:SEP-2020

20-11-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 14,000.00 15,619.90
/H1868101

21-11-2020 UPI/032666749872/DR/ 149.00 15,470.90
PhonePel/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

21-11-2020 UPI/032613075610/DR/ 9,728.00 5,742.90
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

21-11-2020 UPI/032658445523/DR/Shree 4,000.00 1,742.90
Go/YESB/Q68199371@/Payme

21-11-2020 UPI/032678584173/CR/Love 2,300.00 4,042.90
Kum/SBIN/8696721911/Payme

25-11-2020 UPI/033061204111/DR/BharatPe/ 260.00 3,782.90
YESB/BHARATPESO/Payme

27-11-2020 UPI/033254937621/DR/RAMNIWA 530.00 3,252.90
S/UTIB/7615949353/Payme

30-11-2020 UPI/033576807189/DR/ 50.00 3,202.90
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me
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Account Name : MUKESH SHARMA

Address : S/O GYARSHI LAL SHARMA ,,BHANDA KI DHANI , VPO
KALWAR,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,303706

Branch IFSC : UBIN0818682
Branch Code : 1868

Branch City : KALWAR

Statement of Account 186810100033148 for the period of 01-Dec-2020 to 20-Dec-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

02-12-2020 UPI/033735890456/DR/khatabooll 1,050.00 2,152.90
CIC/ktb.ru3125/Payme

03-12-2020 UP1/033802743617/DR/ 199.00 1,953.90
Ph{}nePe;‘YESBIEURONET@yb;'P
ayme

03-12-2020 UPI/033810134073/DR/18681010/ 10.00 1,943.90
ANDB/M 868101{}[}Dfpayme

03-12-2020 UPI/033854560253/CR/NEMI 950.00 2,893.90
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

03-12-2020 UPI/033842025683/CR/NEMI 100.00 2,993.90
CHNANDBIQB29392?83;’Payme

04-12-2020 UPI/033988899125/CR/NEMI 200.00 3,193.90
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

05-12-2020 UPI/034069524506/DR/NEMI 1,000.00 2,193.90
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

06-12-2020 UPI/034110657959/DR/ 49.00 2,144.90
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

07-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 10,500.00 12,644.90
/H1868101

07-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 1,000.00 13,644.90
/H1868101

07-12-2020 UPI/034268473037/DR/18681010/ 11,905.00 1,739.90
ANDB/1868101000/Payme

08-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 15,000.00 16,739.90
/H1868101

08-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 3,000.00 19,739.90
/H1868101

09-12-2020 UPI/034458714715/DR/ 199.00 19,540.90
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

10-12-2020 NACH-DrASCEND BIZCAP 16,039.00 3,501.90
PRIVAT/ANDBO0O00000003367224
12
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06-12-2020 UPI/034110657959/DR/ 49.00 2,144.90
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

07-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 10,500.00 12,644.90
/H1868101

07-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 1,000.00 13,644.90
/H1868101

07-12-2020 UPI/034268473037/DR/18681010/ 11,905.00 1,739.90
ANDB/1868101000/Payme

08-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 15,000.00 16,739.90
/H1868101

08-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 3,000.00 19,739.90
/H1868101

09-12-2020 UPI/034458714715/DR/ 199.00 19,540.90
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

10-12-2020 NACH-DrASCEND BIZCAP 16,039.00 3,501.90
PRIVAT/ANDB0000000003367224
/2

2020-12-20 14:16:48 Page Number 1o0f2

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

12-12-2020 UPI1/034703735118/CR/Sunil 950.00 4,451.90
SIAIRP/7062606115/Payme

14-12-2020 UPI/034940722088/CR/IRAM 25,000.00 29,451.90
NIWA/HDFC/7615949353/Payme

14-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 12,000.00 41,451.90
/H1868101

14-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 11.000.00 52,451.90
/H1868101

14-12-2020 UPI/034933678705/DR/10843211/ 50,000.00 2,451.90
UCBA/1084321104/Payme

16-12-2020 UPI/035184063600/CR/MS 4,800.00 7,251.90
RAJSH/SBIN/9314664155/Payme

18-12-2020 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Oct-Dec 17.70 7,234.20
2020/919928877804

18-12-2020 UPI/035346294657/DR/ 149.00 7,085.20
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

19-12-2020 IMPS/035418975878/9196940685 2,000.00 9,085.20
19/CHANDAN SINGH SEKHA

19-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 27,000.00 36,085.20
/H1868101

19-12-2020 UPI/035454852432/DR/INEMI 34,000.00 2,085.20
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

20-12-2020 UPI/035569017562/DR/NEMI 500.00 1,5685.20
CHA/ANDB/9829392783/Payme

20-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 11,000.00 12,585.20
/H1868101

20-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 500.00 13,085.20
/H1868101

20-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 1,500.00 14,585.20
/H1868101

20-12-2020 BNADP/KALWAR 500.00 15,085.20

________________________________ mweeron 000 00000000 )

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.

Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc.
https:/iwww.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.

Never callirespond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.

Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any
unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption,

Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

*“**END OF REPORT ***
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MUKESH SHARMA




INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Assessment Year
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 2018-19
ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]
Name PAN
MUKESH SHARMA FCNPSHI34F
E Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which
has been
BANDHA KI DHANI KALWAR
% 5 electronically ITR-3
Q
EE E Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality transmitted
Sw 4 KALWAR
2E 3 Status Individual
[
5; g Town/City/District State Pin/ZipCode | Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID
Z o JAIPUR
% p: RAJASTHAN 203706
=¥
Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) [ITO WD 3(1), JPR Original or Revised m‘
E-filing Acknowledgement Number [247595930310818 | Date (DD/MM/YYYY) 31-08-2018
1 | Gross total income 1 224179
2 | Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2 0
3 | Total Income 3 224180
g 3a| Current Year loss, if any Ja 0
z % 4 | Net tax payable 4 0
s % 6 | Interest and Fee Payable 5 0
Z 6 | Tatal tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0
Ad ' "
E E 7 | Taxes Paid . bt o Ta g
5 b TDS 7b 0
g % c TCS 7c 0
“ d  Self Assessment Tax 7d 0 .
e Total Taxes Paid (7Ta+7b+Tc +7d) Te 0
8 | Tax Payable (6-7e) 8 0
9 | Refund (7e-6) 9 0
Agriculture
10
10 | Exempt Income Othets 0
The return has been electronically uploaded on _31-08-2018 09:59:31  from IP address _157.37.162.218 and has been electronically
verified by MUKESH SHARMA in the capacity of Self having PAN _ FGNPS6334F
on  20-04-2019 09:56:30 from IP address  157.47.161.65 at JAIPUR using
Electronic Verification Code PVETSMRH]I generated through  Aadhaar OTP mode.

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




Name of Assessee
Father's Name

Mukesh Sharma
Gyarshi Lal Sharma

Address Bandha ki Dhani, Kalwar-303706
Status Individual Assessment Year 2019-20
Ward Year Ended 31.3.2019
PAN FGNPS6334F Date of Birth 10/10/1984
Residential Status Resident Sex Male
Particular of Business
Filing Status Original
Bank Name Andhra Bank, KALWAR JAIPUR MICR:, A/C NO:186810100033148

Type: Saving IFSC Code: ANDBO0001868
Tele: Mob:8209658139

Computation of Total Income

Income from Business or Profession (Chapter IV D) 242621

TAXI HIRING BUSINESS

Profit as per Profit and Loss a/c 242621
Total 242621
Gross Total Income 242621
Total Income 242621
Round off u/s 288 A 242620

Tax Due
Tax Payable

CompuTax :

NIL
NIL

Signature
(MUKESH SHARMA)




INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Assessment Year
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 2019-20
ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]
Name PAN
MUKESH SHARMA DA
E Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village
g o1 KALWAR Form Number | |ITR-3
= Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality
g M BANDHA KI DHANI
[ E Status  Individual
©
5 g z Town/City/District State Pin/ZipCode | Filed u/s
zS JAIPUR
< RAJASTHAN
% Al 303706 139(1)-On or before due date
By
Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle) IITO WD 3(1), JPR l
e-filing Acknowledgement Number Eanggmsan 150819
1 | Gross total income 1 242621
2 | Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2 0
3 | Total Income 3 242620
= 3a| Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a 242620
5]
E Z 3b| Current Year loss, if any 3b 0
B % 4 | Net tax payable 1 0
£ 5 | Interest and Fee Payable 5 0
E E 6 | Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0
= Adv
E % 7 | Taxes Paid : ncs e i .
g b TDS 7h 0
¢ TCS Tc 0
d  Self Assessment Tax 7d o §
‘Total Taxes Paid (Ta+7b+7c +7d) Te 0
8 | Tax Payable (6-Te) ] 0
9 | Refund (7e-6) 9 0
Agriculture 0
10 (E t1 10
xempt Income Others 0
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 15-08-2019 20:08:44  from IP address 157.47.217.173 and verified by
MUKESH SHARMA having PAN FCNPSG6334F on 15-12-2020 17:58:12 from IP address
157.38.84.9 using Electronic Verification Code 642EESN9EI generated through Aadhaar OTP
mode.

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU



Mukesh Sharma
Gyarshi Lal Sharma
Bandha ki Dhani, Kalwar-303706

Individual Assessment Year
_ Year Ended

FGNPS6334F Date of Birth

Resident Sex

Original

Type: Saving ,IFSC Code: ANDB0001868
Mob:8209658139

Computation of Total Income

Income from Business or Profession (Chapter IV D)

TAXI HIRI INE
Profit as per Profit and Loss a/c

2019-20
31.3.2019
10/10/1984
Male

Andhra Bank, KALWAR JAIPUR ,MICR:, A/C NO:186810100033148

242621

242621

242621

~ Total
;Gl?oss Total Income

Total Income
Round off u/s 288 A

Tax Due
Tax Payable

242621

242621
242620

NIL
NIL

Signature

(MUKESH SHARMA)
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